The Facility

Situated on the southwest corner of the College of
the Canyons campus overlooking Interstate 5, the

O

110,000-square-foot Center has 23 “smart"classrooms, é 8 C 9

two computer laboratories, six meeting/seminar rooms § : Z :

and a lecture hall/theater. Most classroom and seminar %\\ 2 < g

rooms have sweeping views of the Santa Clarita Valley g’ = % =

and are available in a variety of sizes and layouts. All g g E g

rooms have state-of-the-art audiovisual equipment & = ®)

and wireless and video teleconferencing capabilities : gt

existing throughout the building. A Q §
>
35 v ( Dr. Dianne G. Van Hook
oS UNIVERSITY CENTER
iWW‘ COLLEGE OF THE CANYONS

Room Rental
Opportunities

CLASSROOM




Rental Opportunities

Rooms are available to rent on an hourly basis with a
two-hour minimum. Technical support is available upon
request. When a request for use of District facilities is
made by any organization, the responsible person will
be required to see to it that the rules and regulations of
the District policies and procedures and all applicable
laws are adhered to. For more information, please

refer to the University Center website to view the
requirements and photos of the rooms.

cocuniversitycenter.com
or call 661-362-5111

Dr. Dianne G. Van Hook University Center - Fee Schedule and Capacity Information

1st Floor
Lobby
Lecture Hall

2nd FloorNew
Meeting/Seminar Room
Meeting/Seminar Room
Classroom

Classroom

Classroom

Classroom

Computer Lab/Classroom
Classroom

Classroom

Classroom

Classroom
Meeting/Conference Room
Meeting Room

3rd Floor
Meeting/Seminar Room

Meeting/Seminar Room - Small

Meeting/Seminar Room
Meeting/Seminar Room

Video Conference Classroom

Classroom
Classroom
Computer Lab
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom

Video Conference Seminar Room

Small Conference Room

107

Room Numbers
222
223
206
208
210
212
213
21
209
207
205
204B
258

Room Numbers
327
326
325
301
303
305
307
309
3N
313
315
317
320
318
316
314
312
310
304
306

Room Numbers Capacity

150
68

Capacity
20
26
36
20
20
18
26
24
28
36
52
12
150

Capacity
16
14
18
40
24
28
20
28
24
34
20
22
20
24
20
36
36
36
12
6

Non-Profit Rate 501(C)(3) For-Profit Rate

$360 (2 hours)
$96 (2 hours)

Non-Profit Rate 501(C)(3)
$72 (2 hours)

$78 (2 hours)

$60 (2 hours)

$60 (2 hours)

$60 (2 hours)

$60 (2 hours)

$180 (2 hours) inclTech
$60 (2 hours)

$60 (2 hours)

$60 (2 hours)

$60 (2 hours)

$36 (2 hours)

$180 (2 hours)

Non-Profit Rate 501(C)(3)
$72 (2 hours)

$72 (2 hours)

$72 (2 hours)

$120 (2 hours)

$120 (2 hours) inclTech
$60 (2 hours)

$60 (2 hours)

$180 (2 hours) inclTech
$60 (2 hours)

$60 (2 hours)

$60 (2 hours)

$60 (2 hours)

$60 (2 hours)

$60 (2 hours)

$60 (2 hours)

$60 (2 hours)

$60 (2 hours)

$60 (2 hours)

$120 (2 hours) incl.Tech
$30 (2 hours)

Custodial/Facilities personel may be required for larger events and additional rates apply.
All rooms are rented for a 2-hour minimum.

$600 (2 Hours)
$192 (2 Hours)

For-Profit Rate
$120 (2 hours)
$132 (2 hours)
$120 (2 hours)
$120 (2 hours)
$120 (2 hours)
$120 (2 hours)
$360 (2 hours) inclTech
$120 (2 hours)
$120 (2 hours)
$120 (2 hours)
$120 (2 hours)
$48 (2 hours)
$300 (2 hours)

For-Profit Rate

$108 (2 hours)

$108 (2 hours)

$108 (2 hours)

$216 (2 Hours)

$240 (2 hours) inclTech
$120 (2 hours)

$120 (2 hours)

$360 (2 hours) inclTech
$120 (2 hours)

$120 (2 hours)

$120 (2 hours)

$120 (2 hours)

$120 (2 hours)

$120 (2 hours)

$120 (2 hours)

$120 (2 hours)

$120 (2 hours)

$96 (2 hours)

$240 (2 hours) inclTech
$42 (2 hours)


https://cocuniversitycenter.com

