## **The Facility**

Situated on the southwest corner of the College of the Canyons campus overlooking Interstate 5, the 110,000-square-foot Center has 23 "smart"classrooms, two computer laboratories, six meeting/seminar rooms and a lecture hall/theater. Most classroom and seminar rooms have sweeping views of the Santa Clarita Valley and are available in a variety of sizes and layouts. All rooms have state-of-the-art audiovisual equipment and wireless and video teleconferencing capabilities existing throughout the building.























# **Room Rental Opportunities**



#### **Rental Opportunities**

Rooms are available to rent on an hourly basis with a two-hour minimum. Technical support is available upon request. When a request for use of District facilities is made by any organization, the responsible person will be required to see to it that the rules and regulations of the District policies and procedures and all applicable laws are adhered to. For more information, please refer to the University Center website to view the requirements and photos of the rooms.

# cocuniversitycenter.com or call 661-362-5111





## Dr. Dianne G. Van Hook University Center - Fee Schedule and Capacity Information

	_		_	_
Lobby	Room Numbers	Capacity 150	Non-Profit Rate 501(C)(3) \$360 (2 hours)	\$600 (2 Hours)
Lecture Hall	107	68	\$96 (2 hours)	\$192 (2 Hours)
2nd FloorNew	Room Numbers	Capacity	Non-Profit Rate 501(C)(3)	For-Profit Rate
Meeting/Seminar Room	222	20	\$72 (2 hours)	\$120 (2 hours)
Meeting/Seminar Room	223	26	\$78 (2 hours)	\$132 (2 hours)
Classroom	206	36	\$60 (2 hours)	\$120 (2 hours)
Classroom	208	20	\$60 (2 hours)	\$120 (2 hours)
Classroom	210	20	\$60 (2 hours)	\$120 (2 hours)
Classroom	212	18	\$60 (2 hours)	\$120 (2 hours)
Computer Lab/Classroom	213	26	\$180 (2 hours) incl.Tech	\$360 (2 hours) incl.Tech
Classroom	211	24	\$60 (2 hours)	\$120 (2 hours)
Classroom	209	28	\$60 (2 hours)	\$120 (2 hours)
Classroom	207	36	\$60 (2 hours)	\$120 (2 hours)
Classroom	205	52	\$60 (2 hours)	\$120 (2 hours)
Meeting/Conference Room	204B	12	\$36 (2 hours)	\$48 (2 hours)
Meeting Room	258	150	\$180 (2 hours)	\$300 (2 hours)
3rd Floor	Room Numbers	Capacity	Non-Profit Rate 501(C)(3)	For-Profit Rate
Meeting/Seminar Room	327	16	\$72 (2 hours)	\$108 (2 hours)
Meeting/Seminar Room - Small	326	14	\$72 (2 hours)	\$108 (2 hours)
Meeting/Seminar Room	325	18	\$72 (2 hours)	\$108 (2 hours)
Meeting/Seminar Room	301	40	\$120 (2 hours)	\$216 (2 Hours)
Video Conference Classroom	303	24	\$120 (2 hours) incl.Tech	\$240 (2 hours) incl.Tech
Classroom	305	28	\$60 (2 hours)	\$120 (2 hours)
Classroom	307	20	\$60 (2 hours)	\$120 (2 hours)
Computer Lab	309	28	\$180 (2 hours) incl.Tech	\$360 (2 hours) incl.Tech
Classroom	311	24	\$60 (2 hours)	\$120 (2 hours)
Classroom	313	34	\$60 (2 hours)	\$120 (2 hours)
Classroom	315	20	\$60 (2 hours)	\$120 (2 hours)
Classroom	317	22	\$60 (2 hours)	\$120 (2 hours)
Classroom	320	20	\$60 (2 hours)	\$120 (2 hours)
Classroom	318	24	\$60 (2 hours)	\$120 (2 hours)
Classroom	316	20	\$60 (2 hours)	\$120 (2 hours)
Classroom	314	36	\$60 (2 hours)	\$120 (2 hours)
Classroom	312	36	\$60 (2 hours)	\$120 (2 hours)
Classroom	310	36	\$60 (2 hours)	\$96 (2 hours)
Video Conference Seminar Room	304	12	\$120 (2 hours) incl.Tech	\$240 (2 hours) incl.Tech

Custodial/Facilities personel may be required for larger events and additional rates apply. All rooms are rented for a 2-hour minimum.

6

\$30 (2 hours)

\$42 ( 2 hours)

306

Small Conference Room